GSSS Institute of Engineering & Technology for Women is organizing International 

Seminar on Research and Innovation in Engineering and Technology (ISRIET) 16
th

December 2019. 

In this connection, expected expenditure to organize the International  Seminar may 

be Rs. 28,000.00 /- (Twenty Eight thousand Rupees only). The registration fee and 

International conference ICEECCOT seed money will meet this requirement. Hence, we 

request you to permit us to organize the event and kindly support us for the same. 

Dr. Shivakumar M 

General Chair,